
Thursday 1-Sep 8:30 AM James Heffernan Katie Heffernan 

Friday 2-Sep 6:30 AM Tatum Fitzgerald Josephine Ziembicki 

Saturday 3-Sep 8:30 AM Wynne Campbell Margaret Corbett 

  

Saturday 3-Sep 5:00 PM Michael Infanti Theresa Merlini Alex Ruggieri 

Sunday 4-Sep 7:30 AM Erin McDade Robby McDade 

Sunday 4-Sep 9:30 AM Josephine Ziembicki Gunner Holt Lucas Nye 

Sunday 4-Sep 11:30 AM James Heffernan Katie Heffernan Seamus Sykes 

  

Monday 5-Sep 9:00 AM Grace McCann Maggie Miller 

Tuesday 6-Sep 8:30 AM Theresa Merlini Alex Ruggieri 

Wednesday 7-Sep 6:30 AM Michael Carey Tommy DiCamillo 

Thursday 8-Sep 8:30 AM school assigns 

Friday 9-Sep 6:30 AM Caitlyn Morgan Connor Morgan 

Saturday 10-Sep 8:30 AM Michael Infanti Rory MacDonald 

  

Saturday 10-Sep 5:00 PM Wynne Campbell Margaret Corbett Bridget Murray 

Sunday 11-Sep 7:30 AM Erin McDade Robby McDade Caroline Varga 

Sunday 11-Sep 9:30 AM Tommy DiCamillo Matthew Joyce Rowan Kass 

Sunday 11-Sep 11:30 AM Michael Carey Grace McCann Tatum Fitzgerald 

  

Monday 12-Sep 6:30 AM Theresa Merlini Lucas Nye 

Tuesday 13-Sep 8:30 AM school assigns 

Wednesday 14-Sep 6:30 AM Caroline Varga Rowan Kass 

Thursday 15-Sep 8:30 AM school assigns 

Friday 16-Sep 6:30 AM Wynne Campbell Margaret Corbett 

Saturday 17-Sep 8:30 AM Bridget Murray Tatum Fitzgerald 

  

Saturday 17-Sep 5:00 PM Alex Ruggieri Gunner Holt Zack Fantazzi 

Sunday 18-Sep 7:30 AM Erin McDade Robby McDade Michael Infanti 

Sunday 18-Sep 9:30 AM Matthew Joyce Caitlyn Morgan Connor Morgan 

Sunday 18-Sep 11:30 AM Rory MacDonald Maggie Miller Seamus Sykes 

  

Monday 19-Sep 6:30 AM Tommy DiCamillo Michael Carey 

Tuesday 20-Sep 8:30 AM school assigns 

Wednesday 21-Sep 6:30 AM Matthew Joyce Seamus Sykes 

Thursday 22-Sep 8:30 AM school assigns 

Friday 23-Sep 6:30 AM Theresa Merlini Grace McCann 

Saturday 24-Sep 8:30 AM Rory MacDonald Maggie Miller 

  

Saturday 24-Sep 5:00 PM Bridget Murray Wynne Campbell Margaret Corbett 

Sunday 25-Sep 7:30 AM Caitlyn Morgan Connor Morgan Caroline Varga 

Sunday 25-Sep 9:30 AM Zack Fantazzi Rowan Kass Josephine Ziembicki 

Sunday 25-Sep 11:30 AM Michael Carey James Heffernan Katie Heffernan 

  

Monday 26-Sep 6:30 AM Matthew Joyce Lucas Nye 

Tuesday 27-Sep 8:30 AM school assigns 



Wednesday 28-Sep 6:30 AM Caroline Varga Tommy DiCamillo 

Thursday 29-Sep 8:30 AM school assigns 

Friday 30-Sep 6:30 AM James Heffernan Katie Heffernan 


